
MEN'S 172.0 RESULTS

Men's 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 171.0 305.0 10

2 Colby Molina Goddard High School 171.2 305.0 8

3 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 235.0 6

4 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 166.8 225.0 4

5 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 170.2 225.0 2

6 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 171.6 220.0 1

7 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 165.9 205.0 0

8 Jordan Voth Eisenhower high school 167.8 190.0 0

9 Sean Bannister Wellington High School 171.0 185.0 0

10 Ben Reeves Goddard High School 166.4 145.0 0

11 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 167.2 135.0 0

12 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 168.0 120.0 0

Men's 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 171.0 405.0 10

2 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 360.0 8

3 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 165.9 335.0 6

4 Jordan Voth Eisenhower high school 167.8 325.0 4

5 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 170.2 325.0 2

6 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 166.8 315.0 1

7 Colby Molina Goddard High School 171.2 315.0 0

8 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 171.6 270.0 0

9 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 167.2 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Sean Bannister Wellington High School 171.0 245.0 0

11 Ben Reeves Goddard High School 166.4 205.0 0

12 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 168.0 170.0 0

Men's 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 260.0 10

2 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 171.0 225.0 8

3 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 171.6 225.0 6

4 Jordan Voth Eisenhower high school 167.8 210.0 4

5 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 165.9 205.0 2

6 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 170.2 195.0 1

7 Colby Molina Goddard High School 171.2 185.0 0

8 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 166.8 175.0 0

9 Sean Bannister Wellington High School 171.0 165.0 0

10 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 168.0 155.0 0

11 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 167.2 145.0 0

12 Ben Reeves Goddard High School 166.4 135.0 0

Men's 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 171.0 935.0 10

2 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 855.0 8

3 Colby Molina Goddard High School 171.2 805.0 6

4 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 165.9 745.0 4

5 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 170.2 745.0 2

6 Jordan Voth Eisenhower high school 167.8 725.0 1

7 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 166.8 715.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 171.6 715.0 0

9 Sean Bannister Wellington High School 171.0 595.0 0

10 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 167.2 535.0 0

11 Ben Reeves Goddard High School 166.4 485.0 0

12 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 168.0 445.0 0

Men's 172.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 171.0 5.468

9 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 5.05

18 Colby Molina Goddard High School 171.2 4.702

26 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 165.9 4.491

33 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 170.2 4.377

35 Jordan Voth Eisenhower high school 167.8 4.321

37 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 166.8 4.287

40 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 171.6 4.167

73 Sean Bannister Wellington High School 171.0 3.48

85 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 167.2 3.2

92 Ben Reeves Goddard High School 166.4 2.915

98 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 168.0 2.649


